 SEPA®  ACCESSORIES
LFGxx, EFxx
DUST FILTER IP30
The dust filter of the LFG series offers an IP30 level of protection, according to publication IEC592.It com-
ponents are the filter frame, the clip-on lid and the filter blanket. By replacing the clip-on lid with an EMC-
frame (silver), a cost effective dust+EMC-filter develops.
When the filter blanket is saturated with dust, it can be vacuum cleaned or washed with water and deter-
gent and used again. We recommend regular clean-ups, depending on the dust contamination in the en-
vironment to avoid a decrease in performance.
Material: (ABC/PC) self-extinguishing, according to UL 94V-0.
LFG40-45, Dust filter three-part
Art. No. Type Fan Size
[mm]
Dimensions
LxWxH [mm]
Packing Unit
[Pc.]
924020045 LFG40-45 dust filter three-part, IP 30 40x40 46.4x46.4x6.5 20
926020045 LFG60-45 dust filter three-part, IP 30  60x60 64x64x12.2 20
928020045 LFG80-45 dust filter three-part, IP 30  80x80 86x86x12.2 20
929220045 LFG92-45 dust filter three-part, IP 30  92x92 97x97x12.2 20
921220045 LFG120-45 dust filter three-part, IP 30  120x120 126x126x13 20
921520045 LFG150-45 dust filter three-part, IP 30  Ø150, 150/172 179x179x24.7 10
SEPA EUROPE GmbH D-79108 FREIBURG Tel: +49(0)761 3842273 0       Fax: +49(0)761 3842273 0
06.12 Technische Änderungen vorbehalten
Accessories
SEPA EUROPE GmbH • D-79108 Freiburg • Tel.: +49/761/3842273-0 • Fax: +49/761/3842273-99